CABLES : ALPHA LIST
HEADING EXPLANATIONS :
Avail = Actual AVAILABLE stock for sale (include stock to arrive, stock in production,
   less customers forward order)
Un = Unit of supply / pricing (M = Metre, M2 = Square Metre, Kg = Kilogram etc.)
Price = List Price for 1 Unit  in NZ$ (quantity prices will be supplied based upon customer reqirements)
TypeNo = CASA's Product reference number (either the manufacturers OEM Number or produced from
CASA's Part Number Composer see separate chart/table for explanation of the rules and nomenclature)
PO BOX  38-828,Petone
Phone 04-5687277
FAX   04-5685161
TypeNo Description Price Un AvailP2I P3I
MW-22AWG 22AWG Magnet Winding Wire 10.92 KG 23.41 W MW
MW-2.65-G1 2.65mm Magnet Winding Wire 10.62 KG 7.22 W MW
MW-1.60 1.60mm Magnet Winding Wire - Enamel/Polyurathene Insulated - on 20Kg
plastic drums
8.49 KG 21.853 W MW
MW-0.71-G1 0.71mm Magnet Winding Wire 7.10 KG 7.24 W MW
MW-0.4 0.4mm Magnet Winding Wire 7.64 KG 4.55 W MW
MW-0.34 0.34mm Magnet Winding Wire 8.19 KG 21.856 W MW
MW-0.27 0.27mm Magnet Winding Wire 8.74 KG 732.557 W MW
MW-0.25 0.25mm Magnet Winding Wire 9.28 KG 45.528 W MW
MW-0.22 0.22mm Magnet Winding Wire 9.56 KG 25.639 W MW
MW-0.12 0.12mm Magnet Winding Wire 12.29 KG 2.910 W MW
MW-0.1 0.1mm Magnet Winding Wire 13.65 KG 6911 W MW
MW-0.09 0.09mm Magnet Winding Wire 15.02 KG 27.5212 W MW
MW-0.08-G1 0.08mm 0 Magnet Winding Wire 21.84 KG 013 W MW
MW-0.06 0.06mm 0 Magnet Winding Wire 24.57 KG 3.114 W MW
MW-0.04 0.04mm 0 Magnet Winding Wire 27.30 KG 2.3615 W MW
MWS05-25.4-BL Heatshrink Sleeving 62.87 M 016 SL HS
MWS05-25.4-BL Heatshrink Sleeving 62.87 M 017 SL HS
MW125-20-BL Heatshrink Sleeving 20.96 M 018 SL HS
MW125-20-BL Heatshrink Sleeving with Coating 20.96 M 019 SL HS
Page 1
Thu, Jul 17, 2003 Cables : LOOK UP & ALPHA Listing
14:33:36
1Page
Report Name:- CAB_LS1.RSL (23/12/95)YI